T100-F00,100-100-2017

THE CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TRIAL JUDGES 1974 COLLEGE SESSION

BE IT KNOWN TO ALL PERSONS THAT

THE HONORABLE Earl B. Gilliam

HAS FAITHFULLY COMPLETED THE COURSE OF STUDY PRESCRIBED FOR

PARTICIPANTS IN

THE TRIAL JUDGES 1974 COLLEGE SESSION

AT THE EARL WARREN LEGAL INSTITUTE, UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL OF LAW, AT BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA, AND IS HEREBY AWARDED THIS CERTIFICATE WITH ALL THE RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES IT BEARS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF WE HAVE CAUSED THIS CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY THE CHAIRMAN OF THE GOVERNING COMMITTEE OF THE CENTER, THE PRESIDENT OF THE CONFERENCE OF CALIFORNIA JUDGES AND THE DEAN OF THE 1974 COLLEGE SESSION, AT BERKELEY, ON THE 26TH DAY OF JULY, ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-FOUR.

HONORABLE HENRY M. BUSCH, CHAIRMAN

HONORABLE ROBERT S. THOMPSON, PRESIDEN

ONORABLE BERNARD S. JEFFERSON, DEAN

SPONSORED BY JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA AND CONFERENCE OF CALIFORNIA JUDGES



THE CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

1978 CALIFORNIA JUDICIAL COLLEGE

BE IT KNOWN TO ALL PERSONS THAT

IS AWARDED THIS CERTIFICATE FOR FAITHFULLY COMPLETING

THE COURSE OF STUDY PRESCRIBED FOR PARTICIPANTS IN

THE 1978 CALIFORNIA JUDICIAL COLLEGE.

EARL WARREN LEGAL INSTITUTE

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL OF LAW, BERKELEY

HONORABLE JOHN A. LOOMIS, CHAIRPERSON

CJER GOVERNING COMMITTEE

1978 CALIFORNIA JUDICIAL COLLEGE

HONORABLE ROBERT F. KANE, PRESIDENT CALIFORNIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION



SPONSORED BY JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA AND CALIFORNIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION